
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
2 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
3 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
4 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
5 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeriia RUS
6 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
7 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
8 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
9 2091510007525 Shevkunova	Varvara RUS
10 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS
11 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS
12 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS
13 2061510004736 Artemyeva	Ksenia RUS
14 2051510006693 Pavlova	Kristina RUS
15 2101510004889 Komarovskaia	Margarita RUS
16 2101510005040 Afanaseva	Margarita RUS
17 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS
18 2111510007526 Golysheva	Elizaveta RUS
19 2101510007527 Kharlamova	Maria RUS
20 2111510007475 Sheina	Olga RUS
21 2111510007528 Elistratova	Maria RUS
22 2101510007529 Zimina	Ksenia RUS
23 2111510006271 Afonaseva	Yevgenia RUS
24 2101510005197 Nechaeva	Sofia RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Saratov	Style	Contest	XIV
Saratov,	Russia,	29	-	30	June	2019



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
2 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
3 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
4 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
5 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
6 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
7 1101510005129 Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS
8 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artem RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS M
2 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS F
3 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS F
4 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
2 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
3 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
4 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
5 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS
5 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
7 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS
7 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
7 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
10 2091510003063 Timoveeva	Anna RUS
10 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeriia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
2 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
3 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
4 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
5 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
5 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS 5,822 6,088
2 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,929 6,499
3 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 5,955 7,013

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 5,332 5,988
2 2021510003683 Ermakova	Anastasia RUS 5,452 6,336
3 2051510006693 Pavlova	Kristina RUS 5,382 5,799
4 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 5,774 6,480
5 2081510004741 Pugachyova	Alisa RUS 5,940
6 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS 6,004
7 2081510005038 Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS 6,078
8 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS 6,386
9 2091510003063 Timoveeva	Anna RUS 6,914
10 2041510006274 Presnyakova	Alexandra RUS 6,957
11 2051510006275 Kulakova	Diana RUS 7,000
12 2081510007530 Burok	Snezhanna RUS 9,011
13 2041510007531 Vasilchenko	Veronika RUS DQ
13 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Alexandra RUS DQ
13 2061510004736 Artemyeva	Ksenia RUS DQ
16 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS 5,798 6,592
17 2101510005472 Komissarova	Maria RUS 6,000 6,897
18 2101510005040 Afanaseva	Margarita RUS 6,435 6,903
19 2101510007529 Zimina	Ksenia RUS 6,313 7,228
20 2111510006694 Morozova	Maria RUS 6,705
21 2101510005197 Nechaeva	Sofia RUS 6,865
22 2111510007526 Golysheva	Elizaveta RUS 6,946
23 2111510006271 Afonaseva	Yevgenia RUS 7,030
24 2111510007528 Elistratova	Maria RUS 7,133
25 2111510007532 Volkova	Sofia RUS 7,605
26 2101510007533 Astarkina	Sofia RUS 7,654
27 2111510007534 Kudymova	Sofia RUS 7,766
28 2101510007527 Kharlamova	Maria RUS 7,858
29 2101510007535 Vasilchenko	Ekaterina RUS 9,124
30 2111510007536 Presniakova	Sofia RUS DQ

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 4,407 5,372
2 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrei RUS 5,021 5,730
3 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 5,444 6,239
4 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS 5,817 6,302
5 1951510003530 Evdokimov	Konstantin RUS 6,323
6 1791510002236 Shilov	Ruslan RUS 6,417
7 1801510007538 Potapov	Aleksei RUS 6,585
8 1871510007539 Bogrec	Roman RUS 6,668
9 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 6,808
10 1921510003700 Akberov	Roman RUS 7,919

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 4,754 5,385
2 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 4,763 5,527
3 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 5,578 6,323
4 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS 5,842 6,420
5 1081510006277 Shakhsuvaryan	Artem RUS 6,068
6 1081510006279 Kadykov	Yegor RUS 6,546
7 1091510004742 Potapov	Roman RUS 6,687
8 1071510007484 Rossoshanskii	Rodion RUS 6,697
9 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS 6,708
10 1081510007540 Malyshev	Kirill RUS 8,061
11 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS 5,288 6,248
12 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artem RUS 6,168 6,997
13 1101510005129 Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS 6,181 7,106
14 1101510006280 Synkov	Konstantin RUS 7,524 7,691
15 1101510006699 Mankov	Mikhail RUS 8,589
16 1101510007541 Beliaev	Andrei RUS 8,684
17 1111510007542 Panko	Iaroslav RUS 9,411
18 1101510007543 Nikerov	Semen RUS 10,752
19 1121510007544 Pronichkin	Bogdan RUS DQ
19 1101510007545 Sinitskii	Iakov RUS DQ
19 1101510007546 Begeev	Vladimir RUS DQ
19 1111510006698 Chichenkov	Yaroslav RUS DQ

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS
2 2091510003063 Timoveeva	Anna RUS
3 2051510006275 Kulakova	Diana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
2 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
3 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS
4 1071510005045 Yashin	Ivan RUS
5 1021510005044 Vodolazky	Ilia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS 98
2 2051510006275 Kulakova	Diana RUS 95
3 2091510003063 Timoveeva	Anna RUS 75

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1921510003700 Akberov	Roman RUS 135
2 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 130
3 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 125
4 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS 120
5 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 110
6 1871510007539 Bogrec	Roman RUS 110
7 1021510005044 Vodolazky	Ilia RUS 110
8 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrei RUS 100
8 1941510006281 Abdullaev	Maxim RUS 100
8 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 100
11 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 90

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women




